

Venom Sports PO Box 1242, Ossining, NY 10562 914.923.5258 x160 / 914.923.5259 (fax) Venom@VenomSports.net / www.VenomSports.net

Dear Patron,

Venom Sports is a sports organization geared to promoting the development and competitiveness of young athletes across multiple sports. We participate in the Amateur Athletic Union (AAU), one of the highest levels of sports competition in the country, in addition to a number of other competitive sports leagues.

#### **Our Mission:**

Venom Sports strives to deliver to its members, fans and competition the highest level of competitive sports play. With a special blend of sports and technology the experience you will receive will be second to none.

**As a member**, you will be given some of the most challenging training you may ever experience. This training will then carry over into highly competitive sports competition

As a fan, get ready to have your blood pressure go through the roof because the sporting events you will watch will be very intense.

As a competitor, you better bring it because we will not stop until the game is over.

So, if you want to be part of a sports club that delivers high impact, highly competitive sports play, then here is the place to be.

So, when you feel you are ready, come and get some Venom!

We are providing you and the young athletes a fantastic opportunity. By placing an ad in our Venom Souvenir Journal and / or on our website you will assist in the development and participation of the young athletes in their selected sport. The benefit to you is high visibility. Your ad will be displayed in our journal at our tournaments. It will also be displayed on our website, under the sponsor's section, for the duration of the athlete's team season. Thousands of people will see your add!

Attached are an advertisement contract, which includes the fees for the various ad sizes and the terms and conditions. We would prefer that your ads be photo ready in final form, however, we will be glad to create your ad based on the information you provide us.

If you have questions about the Journal, please contact Norma Sandoval at <u>Ads@VenomSports.net</u> or 914.923.5258 x160

Sincerely,

The Venom Sports Management & Coaching Team



Venom Sports PO Box 1242, Ossining, NY 10562 914.923.5258 x160 / 914.923.5259 (fax) Venom@VenomSports.net / www.VenomSports.net

# VENOM SPORTS' VENOM SOUVENIR JOURNAL - ADVERTISEMENT CONTRACT

I hereby authorize Venom Sports to publish the attached advertisement in their Venom Sports' Venom Souvenir Journal and / or on their website.

I have enclosed a che an Ad based on the p	eck or money order in the amo prices shown below:		_, to cover the cost of	
Me	Back Outside Cover Back Inside Cover Full Page Half Page Quarter Page Eighth Page (Business Card siz Honorable Mention (Name listi <b>Please add \$15 for each pic</b>	ng only)	\$300 \$200 \$100 \$65 \$35 \$25 \$15	
ORGANIZATION or INDIVIDUAL:				
ADDRESS:		$c \gamma$	and a start of the second	
CONTACT PERSON:				
TELEPHONE:		EMAIL:		
SPONSORSHIP FOR			Session:	
SIGNATURE:				
My Ad: is prepared, enclosed and attached to this contract.				
in the Ad.				

Ad materials, including check or money order (payable to Venom Sports) should be mailed to:

#### Venom Sports Venom Souvenir Journal

PO Box 1242, Ossining, NY 10562

## THE DEADLINE FOR ADS IS JUNE 3, 2004

Please note we would prefer your ads to be photo-ready in final form. The journal will be 81/2"X11". For questions, please contact Norma Sandoval at <u>Ads@VenomSports.net</u> or 914.923-5258 x160.



Venom Sports PO Box 1242, Ossining, NY 10562 914.923.5258 x160 / 914.923.5259 (fax) Venom@VenomSports.net / www.VenomSports.net

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

# **DURATION OF AD**

All ads purchased are for the duration of the session that is indicated on the contract. Ads may be purchased for additional sessions or annually if the purchaser is interested. Please contact Norma Sandoval at <u>Ads@VenomSports.net</u> or 914.923-5258 x160 for additional information.

### **Rights Reserved**

Venom Sports reserves the right to deny or remove any ad from its journal and / or website that we feel would be inappropriate, unlawful, and harmful to its members, viewers, sponsors, operations, and reputation, goodwill, or customer relations.

# <u>Lin<mark>ki</mark>ng to the Web Site</u>

You may provide links only to the homepage of this Website, provided (a) you do not remove or obscure, by framing or otherwise, any portion of the homepage, (b) you give RA Vernon International notice of such link by sending an e-mail to <u>publisher@SecuredNetworks.com</u> and (c) you discontinue providing links to this Web Site if requested by RA Vernon International. If you wish to provide links to a section within the Web Site, you should forward your request to RA Vernon International at <u>info@RAVernon.com</u> and RA Vernon International will notify you if permission is granted, and if so the terms and conditions of the permission.

This document contains a partial list of the terms and conditions. To review the full Terms and Conditions and other legal content, please visit <u>http://www.ravernon.com/company/legal/</u> or call 914.923-5258 x160 and request that a copy be faxed to you.